Seniors:

Juniors under 18 years:
Juniors under 16 years:
Juniors under 14 years:
Juniors under 12 years:
Juniors under 10 years:

American
American
Notts League 1
Notts League 2
Notts League 3
Notts League 4

- 2 % dozen shot at each distance of 60/50/40 yards
- 2 % dozen shot at each distance of 60/50/40 yards
- 2 % dozen shot at each distance of 50/40/30 yards
- 2 % dozen shot at each distance of 40/30/20 yards
- 2 % dozen shot at each distance of 30/20/10 yards
- 2% dozen shot at each distance of 20/15/10 yards

It is the archer's responsibility to ensure that all lost arrows are found before leaving the venue.

Notts League - 1st Leg Sighters @ 10:30

Greasley Castle Archers, Greasley, NG16 2AB

NO ACCESS to the car park when shooting is taking place!

Breakfast cobs and hot drinks will be available. Bring your own mug.

Target
01A
01B
o1cC
01D

02 A
02B
02C
02D

03 A
03B
03C
03D

04 A
04 B
04C
04D

05A
05B
05C
05D

06 A
06 B
06 C
06 D

07 A
07 B
07C
07D

08 A
08B
08 C
08 D

09 A
09B
09C
09D

10A
10B
10C
10D

11A
11B
11C
11D

12A
12B
12C
12D

13A
13B
13C
13D

14 A
14B
14C
14D

15A
15B

M- Master, N - Novice

Name Club Bow Type Round

Bryan Haynes(M) Belvoir Xbow American
Martin Wolstenholme Belvoir Xbow American
Amy Wardle-Stuart Wilford Compound American
Lee Waterfield(M) Sherwood Compound American
Brett White Newark Castle Recurve American
Elliot Watts Burton Joyce Recurve American
Amy Sykes Sherwood Recurve American
Alan Wardle(M) Wilford Compound American
Carl Leadbeater Welbeck Recurve American
Pete Lillie Burton Joyce Recurve American
Emma Thomason Wilford Compound American
Adam Pemberton(N) Bingham Recurve American
Christopher Rice-Munroe(N) |Newark Castle Recurve American
Gary Dodd(M) Sherwood Recurve American
Shani Lambert Coward Bingham Recurve American
Mike Thomason(M) Wilford Compound American
Darren Hoyle(M) Welbeck Recurve American
Paul Moran(M) Sherwood Recurve American
Karen Lamb(M) Burton Joyce Compound American
Adam Wright Wilford Recurve American
David Pryce(M) Welbeck Recurve American
Kenny Fong Bingham Recurve American
Lizzie Eyres BRA Recurve American
Daniel Clothier Burton Joyce Compound American
Ben Jackson Wilford Recurve American
lan Holmes(N) Welbeck Recurve American
Kelly Lane Wilford Compound American
Dave Parker(M) Burton Joyce Recurve American
Donald Louton(M) Bulwell Recurve American
Scot Gibson Welbeck Recurve American
Laura Eyres BRA Recurve American
Nigel Lane Wilford Compound American
lan Pepper Newark Castle Recurve American
Paul Woods(M) Sherwood Recurve American
Natasha Orton Greasley Castle Compound American
Ibrahim Khan Burton Joyce Recurve American
Jason Wright BRA Recurve American
Marek Fatek Wilford Recurve American
Greta Rimkute Newark Castle Recurve American
Chris Joyce(M) Burton Joyce Compound American
Liam Orton Greasley Castle Recurve American
Pete Bussey(M) Welbeck Recurve American
Wai Yee Chan BRA Compound American
John Reed Welbeck Recurve American
Ollie Hurdle Greasley Castle Recurve American
Tom Kirkbride Wilford Recurve American
Harriet Kelsey Greasley Castle Recurve American
Paul Wardle-stuart Wilford Compound American
Mark Burton(M) Sherwood Recurve American
Tony Allen(M) Wilford Recurve American
Jane Burton(M) Sherwood Recurve American
Dave Marshall(M) Welbeck Compound American
Matt Robinson Wilford Recurve American
Jonathon Borrill Greasley Castle Recurve American
Joyce Kay(M) Wilford Recurve American
Kah Chung Chan BRA Compound American




15C
15D

16 A
16 B
16 C
16D

17A
17B
17C
17D

18 A
18B
18C
18D

19A
19B
19C
19D

20A
20B
20C
20D

21A
21B
21C
21D

22 A
22B
22C
22D

23A
23B
23C
23D

24 A
24B
24C
24D

25A
25B
25C
25D

26 A
26B
26C
26 D
26 E
27 A
27B
27C
27D
27 E
28 A
28 B
28C
28D
28 E
29A
29B
29C
29D
29E
30A
30B
30C
30D

31A
31B
31C
31D

32A
32B
32C
32D

Neil Rushby Welbeck Compound American
Steve Radomski(M) Greasley Castle Recurve American
Karen Dixon(M) Welbeck Recurve American
Andy Kay(M) Wilford Compound American
Scott Clements BRA Recurve American
Stuart Moore Sherwood Recurve American
Laura White Wilford Recurve American
Martin Oakes(M) BRA Compound American
Tony Rich(M) Greasley Castle Recurve American
Tristan Armes Sherwood Recurve American
Marti Waterfield Newark Castle Recurve American
Gary Taylor(M) Wilford Compound American
Francis Pollock(M) Greasley Castle Recurve American
Vilmantas Bekesius(N) BRA Recurve American
Natalie Gibbons Bingham Recurve American
Richard Holowka Wilford Compound American
Will Spencer Welbeck Recurve American
Xander Bunney Sherwood Recurve American
Sarah Turner BRA Recurve American
Liam Wright Greasley Castle Compound American
Stephen Lamb Sherwood Recurve American
Matt Firth Wilford Recurve American
Serena Lamb Sherwood Recurve American
Robert Ede-Cooper(M) Burton Joyce Compound American
Steve Attwood(M) Wilford Recurve American
Mike Brooks(M) Sherwood Recurve American
Carrie Mortimore(M) AGB Recurve American
Cliff Archer(M) AGB Longbow American
Chris Hopkinson(M) Welbeck Longbow American
Zoe Jepson Hart of Sherwood Barebow American
Bethany (Polly) Pocket City&Sherwood Barebow American
Bill Hutchinson(M) Greasley Castle Barebow American
Ben Potter Hart of Sherwood Longbow American
Mandie Elson Newark Castle Barebow American
Helen Bundy BRA Barebow American
David Cliff(M) Hart of Sherwood Barebow American
Andy Mortimore AGB Longbow American
Chris Wakelin Welbeck Longbow American
Helen Brown Visitor Barebow American
Steve Mitchell(M) Burton Joyce Barebow American
lan Swift(M) City&Sherwood Barebow American
Malcolm Jones(M) Hart of Sherwood Barebow American
Lorraine Than(M) BRA Barebow American
Ralph Barwise Visitor Barebow American
Keith Gregory(M) Welbeck Longbow American
Mark Findley Wilford Barebow American
Stephanie Wright Visitor Barebow American
Charlotte Attwood(M) Wilford Barebow American
lan Dobson Hart of Sherwood Recurve American
Mark Brownley(M) Hart of Sherwood Longbow American
Phillip North(M) Newark Castle Barebow American
Phillip Jones Visitor Longbow American
Emily Gammon Wilford Barebow American
Kevin Ball Hart of Sherwood Barebow American
Jav Blythe Wilford Longbow American
Wayne Ketton Sherwood Barebow American
Scott Watton Belvoir Longbow American
Georgia Rhodes Wilford Barebow American
Kurt Jaggers(M) Welbeck Barebow American
Paul Hallam(M) Hart of Sherwood Longbow American
Zygis Zemaitis Wilford Barebow American
Steve Pepper(M) Newark Castle Longbow American
Amy Gascoigne Welbeck Barebow NL1

Adam Christie Wilford Recurve NL1

Aiden Fong Bingham Recurve NL1

Darren Watt(N) Burton Joyce Recurve NL1

Harley Eaton Burton Joyce Barebow NL2

Zavier Halili Sherwood Barebow NL2

lon Schluppeck Wilford Recurve NL2

James Watt Burton Joyce Recurve NL2

Jaya Richardson Wilford Recurve NL3

Edward Frost Wilford Recurve NL3




